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Community Selichot

Saturday, September 28, 7:45 pm
Uplifting Community Service at TCS Westport

A Night of Song & Prayer for Israel
Erev Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday, October 2, Service 6:00 pm*
Rosh Hashanah

Thursday, October 3 & Friday, October 4, 9:30 am*
Tashlich

Thursday, October 3, 4:00 pm from Beth El parking lot 
(bring your bread crumbs)
Cemetery Service 

Beth El Memorial Park, Sunday, October 6, 10:00 am
Kol Nidre

Friday, October 11, Service 6:00 pm*
Yom Kippur

Saturday, October 12, 9:30 am, includes Yizkor*
4:15 pm Inaugural Yom Kippur Conversation: 

Rabbi Paskind in conversation with 
Lisa Koeppel of Malta House

Mincha/Neilah 5:10 pm
Final Shofar Blast/Break Fast 6:58 pm

*Available via Livestream
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Sukkot

Wednesday, October 16, Erev Sukkot
Young Adults Sushi & Sake in the Sukkah, 7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 17, Sukkot I
Yom Tov Service in sukkah, 10:00 am*

Friday, October 18, Sukkot II
Yom Tov Service in sukkah, 10:00 am*

Abbreviated Kabbalat Shabbat service, 6:00 pm
Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

Thursday, October 24, Shemini Atzeret
 Yom Tov Service in the sukkah includes Yizkor, 10:00 am* 

Erev Simchat Torah Community Dinner & Dancing 
with the Torah, 6:00 pm

honoring 
David Hirshfield and Sylvia Schulman 

Friday, October 25, Simchat Torah
Yom Tov Service,  10:00 am*

Abbreviated Kabbalat Shabbat service,  6:00 pm

*Available via Livestream
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